
Saturday, December 8th

Master - Course 1 - Saturday, December 8th at 7:30 am EST
Judges: Loren Rogers, Phil Rosenbaum, and John Lehman

Brace Dog Handlers Breed/Sex

1 A "Eva" Tomar's Tartan Of Aoife MH Bryan or Matthew LaBuda Gordon / F
 B "MYA" CH Mt View's Snow White SH Mark Giunta Brittany / F

2 A "Lola" CH Bookstor Queen's Lady SH Pat Ortelli Pointer / F
 B "Keen" GCH CH Jakra Wintergrn Keen On Blondes Tracey Johnson Vizsla / M

3 A "Radar" Ajax Hurricanes Bird Finding Machine SH Richard Jarosinski Brittany / M
 B Bye

Senior - Course 1
Judges: Phil Rosenbaum, Loren Rogers, and John Lehman

Brace Dog Handlers Breed/Sex

1 A "Bishop" CH Cameo's Bishop's Crown Bob Myers Vizsla / M
 B "Chise" GCHB CH Seasyde Chise Ed Shupp Pointer / F

2 A "Louie" GCHB CH Leaping Dog's Louie Louie We Gotta Go Now JH DN Ed Shupp Wire Point Griff / M
 B "Deacan" CH Dogwoodcreek's Luck Of The Draw At Cloverhill CA DS DJ... ELLEN CAVALLA GSP / M

Junior - Course 2 - Saturday, December 8th at 7:30 am EST
Judges: Jeff Galbreath, Mike Moser, Ed Shupp, and Jack Rogers

Brace Dog Handlers Breed/Sex

1 A "Milah" Cross My Heart's Windy Milah Brianna Hill GSP / F
 B "Wilson" Falcons Clearcut Castaway Bryan or Donna LaBuda Gordon / M

2 A "Tango" Falcons Out Ona Limb Pat Sanborn Gordon / F
 B "Bear" Midnight Run's Appalachian Trailblazer Michael Hauck Vizsla / M

3 A "Sage" Ore Banks Sauge Grise Gary kephart Wire Point Griff / F
 B "Axe" Kiraly Ridge Axelson's My Hero Dave WOLF Vizsla / M

4 A "Kiera" Soonipi Point Forget Me Not Amy Fluck Wire Point Griff / F
 B "Cash" GCH CH Bayview's One For The Money Britt Jung Vizsla / M

5 A "Dieter" Dietrich Kukla CGC Elizabeth Kukla Vizsla / M
 B "JR" CH Ashcrof's When You Wish Upon A Star Barbara Jacobs Weimaraner / M

6 A "Greta" Upcountry's I Vant To Be Alone Britt Jung Vizsla / F
 B "BUDDY" Zena S Little Buddy JANE LEHR Brittany / M

7 A "Paige" Rdr's Grouse Point Turn The Paige Paige Eggleston Vizsla / F
 B "Dash" CH Brookside's Walk'N Fast To Th Finish CGC Sue Ramspacher Weimaraner / M

8 A "Rory" Wlf's Northern Light Brett Williams Vizsla / F
 B "Zen" Ore Bank's Dutch Dynasty, NA Prize 1 Cara Fry Wire Point Griff / M

9 A "Dixie" Dixie's Royal Heart Sara Holley Eng Setter / F
 B "Joey" Seamyst's Cup Of Joe To Go Tyler Joscelyn Weimaraner / M

10 A "Kenna" Celestials Born Of Fire And Magic Tammy Vann Eng Setter / F
 B "Goose" Goose The Wigglebutt JH Michael Hauck Vizsla / M

11 A "Renny" Brackenmoor Royal Flet JH Mike Thorpe Pointer / M
 B "Murphy" Kiraly Ridge Murphy Of Honor Bradley Schaeffer Vizsla / M
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Junior - Course 2 - Saturday, December 8th at 7:30 am EST
Judges: Jeff Galbreath, Mike Moser, Ed Shupp, and Jack Rogers

Brace Dog Handlers Breed/Sex

12 A "Gauge" Brija Gsp Choke Wide Open Daniel Albee GSP / M
 B Bye

Sunday, December 9th

Master - Course 1 - Sunday, December 9th at 12:30 pm EST
Judges: Jeff Galbreath, Loren Rogers, Tracey Johnson, and John Lehman

Brace Dog Handlers Breed/Sex

1 A "Ripley" Shore Shot's Wrangle-Em-Up Ripley JH John Frank GSP / F
 B "Eva" Tomar's Tartan Of Aoife MH Bryan or Matthew LaBuda Gordon / F

2 A "Lola" CH Bookstor Queen's Lady SH Pat Ortelli Pointer / F
 B "Radar" Ajax Hurricanes Bird Finding Machine SH Richard Jarosinski Brittany / M

Senior - Course 1
Judges: John Lehman, Jeff Galbreath, Loren Rogers, and Tracey Johnson

Brace Dog Handlers Breed/Sex

1 A "Bishop" CH Cameo's Bishop's Crown Bob Myers Vizsla / M
 B "Chise" GCHB CH Seasyde Chise Ed Shupp Pointer / F

2 A "Louie" GCHB CH Leaping Dog's Louie Louie We Gotta Go Now JH DN Ed Shupp Wire Point Griff / M
 B Bye

Junior - Course 2 - Sunday, December 9th at 12:30 pm EST
Judges: Ed Shupp, Mike Moser, Phil Rosenbaum, and Jack Rogers

Brace Dog Handlers Breed/Sex

1 A "Joey" Seamyst's Cup Of Joe To Go Tyler Joscelyn Weimaraner / M
 B "Sage" Ore Banks Sauge Grise Gary kephart Wire Point Griff / F

2 A "Bro" Normandy Bro Of Hokumpoke John Abbate Brittany / M
 B "JR" CH Ashcrof's When You Wish Upon A Star Barbara Jacobs Weimaraner / M

3 A "Paige" Rdr's Grouse Point Turn The Paige Paige Eggleston Vizsla / F
 B "Goose" Goose The Wigglebutt JH Michael Hauck Vizsla / M

4 A "Rory" Wlf's Northern Light Brett Williams Vizsla / F
 B "Wilson" Falcons Clearcut Castaway Bryan or Donna LaBuda Gordon / M

5 A "Cash" GCH CH Bayview's One For The Money Britt Jung Vizsla / M
 B "Kiera" Soonipi Point Forget Me Not Amy Fluck Wire Point Griff / F

6 A "Zen" Ore Bank's Dutch Dynasty, NA Prize 1 Cara Fry Wire Point Griff / M
 B "Milah" Cross My Heart's Windy Milah Brianna Hill GSP / F

7 A "Dieter" Dietrich Kukla CGC Elizabeth Kukla Vizsla / M
 B "Greta" Upcountry's I Vant To Be Alone Britt Jung Vizsla / F

8 A "Bear" Midnight Run's Appalachian Trailblazer Michael Hauck Vizsla / M
 B "Dixie" Dixie's Royal Heart Sara Holley Eng Setter / F
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